Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.34
1:01.76
1:02.12
1:02.15
1:02.17
1:03.34
1:03.63
1:03.78
1:04.06
1:04.20
1:05.28
1:07.23
1:07.34
1:08.33

1:10.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.34
1:03.63
1:01.34
1:02.15
1:02.17
1:02.12
1:01.76

1:04.06
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Date

04/08/15
29/03/15
11/04/15
04/08/15
31/05/15
26/03/17
25/03/16
08/06/13
21/12113
12/01/13
27/05/12
14/01/12
11/06/11
14/07/13
12/06/10

Date

26/03/17
25/03/16
04/08/15
04/08/15
31/05/15
11/04/15
29/03/15
21/12113

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships
MCASA Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

South East Region Champs

Meet

MCASA Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
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Sheffield
Crawley
London
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Crawley
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Crawley
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Crawley
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Sheffield
Crawley
Luton
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under
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1:08.33 433 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Staines 3
1:03.78 532 08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Staines 1
1:04.20 522 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Staines 3
1:05.28 497 27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Staines 1
1:07.23 455 H 14/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Staines 3
1:07.34 452 11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Staines 1
1:10.62 392 12/06/10  South East Region Champs Crawley Staines 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



