Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.34	599		04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:01.76	586	Н	29/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:02.12	576	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:02.15	575		04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:02.17	575	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
1:03.34	544	Н	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
1:03.63	536	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:03.78	532		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Staines	1
1:04.06	525	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Staines	1
1:04.20	522	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:05.28	497		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Staines	1
1:07.23	455	Н	14/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:07.34	452		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Staines	1
1:08.33	433	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Staines	3
1:10.62	392		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Staines	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.34	544	Н	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1
1:03.63	536	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:01.34	599		04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:02.15	575		04/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:02.17	575	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
1:02.12	576	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:01.76	586	Н	29/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
1:04.06 Copyright 202	525 4	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Staines Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							-
1:08.33	433	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Staines	3
1:03.78	532		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Staines	1
1:04.20	522	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:05.28	497		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Staines	1
1:07.23	455	Н	14/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
1:07.34	452		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Staines	1
1:10.62	392		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Staines	1

Page 2 / 2